
Peers Park 0.0 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom at Peers Park.

L Park Blvd 0.1 0.0 0 0

R Stanford Ave 1.1 0.1 30 0

L Peter Coutts Rd 0.5 1.2 60 30

R Page Mill Rd @ T 10.5 1.7 2,270 90 Water at Foothills Park.  Restroom at Montebello OSP.

R Skyline Blvd 7.4 12.2 240 2,360 Restroom at Russian Ridge OSP.

L Hwy 84 @ Sky Londa 2.9 19.6 0 2,600 Water, restroom at Skywood Trading Post.

L Old La Honda Rd 2.6 22.5 580 2,600

L Skyline Blvd 1.6 25.1 60 3,180

R Hwy 84 @ Sky Londa 3.3 26.7 0 3,240 Water, restroom at Skywood Trading Post.

R Portola Rd @ hairpin curve 0.8 30.0 10 3,240

L Sand Hill Rd @ T 3.8 30.8 200 3,250

R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 34.6 0 3,450

L Junipero Serra Blvd 2.0 34.7 60 3,450

L Stanford Ave 1.7 36.7 0 3,510

L Park Blvd @ T 0.1 38.4 0 3,510

R Peers Park 0.0 38.5 0 3,510 Water, restroom at Peers Park.
SRP  5-Mar-2009R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Notes

Page Mill with (west) Old La Honda option

optional:
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